Muzzleloading - Individual

Rank Team

1 DofaAnaTl

Dofia Ana T2

3 LleaTl
4 DofaAnaTl
5 DofiaAnaTl
6 CatronTl
7 leaTl
8 Bernalillo T1
8 CatronTl
10 BernalilloT1
11 Dofa AnaT2
12 ValenciaT1
13 ValenciaT1
14 Dofa AnaT2
15 QuayT1
16 ValenciaT1l
17 QuayT1l
18 ValenciaT1
19 Bernalillo T1
20 Valencialnd
21 QuayTl
22 Taos Ind
23 leaTl
24 Santa Fe Ind
25 CatronT1
26 BernalilloT1
27 QuayT1l
28 DoflaAnaT2
29 DofiaAnaTl
30 SantaFelInd
31 ValenciaInd
32 Moraind

Participant
Grooms, Steffy
Barraza, Lillianna
Hart, Olivia
Owens, Joah
Jaramillo, Lillie
Baldridge, Hesston
Duncan, Eric
Tuss, Savannah
Jensen, Nathan
Westfall, Allison
Curry, Grant
Hollaway, Gauge
Tays, Gaige
Thompson, Cora
Smith, Ashton
Mead, Madison
Smith, Paxton
Tays, Connor
Payne, Kade
Drake, Delainey
Oliver, Aubrey
Drake, Remington
Sellers, Cooper
Newsted, Liam
Catron, Dally
Trujillo, Emilio
Smith, Carter
Otero, Wesley
Trevino, Micaiah
Shuert, Carter
Hollaway, Breelii
Salazar, Hannah

Muzzleloading - Team

Rank Team
1 DofaAnaTl
2 DofiaAnaT2
3 LleaTl
4 Bernalillo T1
5 CatronTl
6 ValenciaT1l
7 QuayT1l

Team Total
391
334
322
307
301
292
268

25-Yard 50-Yard

53 84
64 67
40 89
55 73
52 74
39 77
59 53
44 67
49 62
39 71
45 63
28 73
38 60
33 62
28 66
21 72
35 56
33 57
27 59
18 66
25 58
16 66
30 51
29 47
13 61
25 47
20 49
10 57
14 50
9 43
5 33
5 21
Team X's
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0

0
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0

Total
137
131
129
128
126
116
112
111
111
110
108
101

98
95
94
93
91
90
86
84
83
82
81
76
74
72
69
67
64
52
38
26

X's
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